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Division 4 Girls
Ski Cross

Official Ranking - Individual

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -1.5 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 25
STARTING TIME 09:59

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

20/08/2018  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 20/08/2019 at 10:19  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Qualification Finals Gap

1 421 24225 STAFFORD Chamonix St Catherine's School (A) 33.55 32.84

2 497 23139 ROSS Catherine St Catherine's School (A) 33.77 32.98 0.14

3 518 22698 REEVE Zoe St Joseph’s Primary Hawt (A) 34.35 33.34 0.50

4 450 27321 BRACKIN Amelia Melbourne Grammar School (A) 34.77 33.43 0.59

5 423 37467 WRAY Kaylee Bacchus Marsh Grammar (A) 34.83 33.64 0.80

6 517 29188 O'KEEFE Samantha Melbourne Grammar School (A) 35.91 33.73 0.89

7 549 11976 BURDETT-MOORE Bella St Catherine's School (A) 34.13 33.91 1.07

8 472 33663 MADDOCK Amelie Melbourne Girls Grammar (B) 35.27 34.56 1.72

9 486 25914 WELLBORNE Emma Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 36.04 34.64 1.80

10 430 30490 O'DONOHUE Charlotte Peninsula Grammar (A) 35.50 34.65 1.81

11 432 29590 BOSCI Mim Lauriston Girls School (A) 35.37 35.14 2.30

12 404 15662 GOLDING Stella Toorak College (A) 37.00 35.32 2.48

13 468 36265 STAEHR Sophia Lauriston Girls School (B) 36.32 35.45 2.61

14 554 30406 HINES Willow Lauriston Girls School (A) 36.06 35.53 2.69

15 540 33726 O'NEILL Estelle Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 36.78 35.59 2.75

16 410 19262 LYONS Ava Bellbrae PS (A) 37.53 35.82 2.98

17 444 15320 GALLACE Charlotte Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 37.56 35.83 2.99

18 402 33676 BIERMANN Gemma Glenferrie Primary Schoo (A) 37.54 35.95 3.11

19 465 37416 MCALLISTER Lucy St Catherine's School (B) 35.60 35.98 3.14

20 451 32606 SMYTH Isabella St Joseph’s Primary Hawt (A) 36.70 36.15 3.31

21 386 18680 LEALLY Jasmine Hawthorn West Primary Sc (A) 36.41 36.32 3.48

22 406 45069 TAYLOR Ruby Templestowe Valley Prima (A) 37.56 36.56 3.72
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23 555 40399 WHITE Grace Lowther Hall Junior (A) 37.57 36.61 3.77

24 401 27156 HARRIDGE Ebony Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 37.29 36.75 3.91

25 459 17919 KEARNS Holly Geelong College (B) 37.59 36.98 4.14

26 529 31513 MOGFORD Pascale Lauriston Girls School (B) 36.05 37.08 4.24

27 385 37480 TAN Brigitte Mont Albert Primary Scho (A) 35.73 37.16 4.32

28 546 46731 EMERY Skye MLC (A) 37.61 37.29 4.45

29 384 33746 PRINGLE Skye Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 37.04 37.53 4.69

30 388 29079 GLADMAN Evie Wattle Park Primary Scho (A) 37.63 37.65 4.81

31 506 29192 RANDLE Zara Lauriston Girls School (A) 34.97 2:00.00 1:27.16

31 399 18238 KLOSS Maddy St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 37.33 2:00.00 1:27.16
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33 560 40845 CHAN alexandra Melbourne Grammar School (A) 37.78 4.23

33 493 46790 WARD Amber MLC (A) 37.78 4.23

35 427 38819 KILBY Grace Ruyton Girls School (A) 37.93 4.38

36 424 10606 BAILEY Ella Firbank Grammar School (A) 38.06 4.51

37 538 41346 TURNBULL Lucia Lauriston Girls School (E) 38.14 4.59

38 558 33938 DAVIES Ruby Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 38.28 4.73

39 510 29358 ORNER Sarah Wesley College (A) 38.29 4.74

40 563 24150 SOUTTER Isabella St Catherine's School (B) 38.35 4.80

41 479 30717 SUTTIE Maddie Lauriston Girls School (C) 38.44 4.89

42 458 46888 MIDDLETON Tahlia Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B) 38.49 4.94

43 400 29190 NANNES Ayla Mentone Girls' Grammar (A) 38.51 4.96

44 418 39851 CARLISLE Camille Caulfield Primary School (A) 38.52 4.97

45 395 27224 MCKENZIE Imogen Girton Grammar (A) 38.56 5.01

46 453 34997 PRITCHARD Audrey St Margarets and Berwick (A) 38.71 5.16

47 429 45324 WISE Harriet Deepdene Primary School (A) 38.90 5.35

48 548 23023 ROBINSON Zoe Caulfield Grammar School (A) 39.10 5.55

49 562 12959 CONNELLAN Harriet MLC (B) 39.32 5.77

50 445 15904 GREEN Faith Chelsea Caulfield Junior College (A) 39.43 5.88

51 474 34259 LOKE Ava Melbourne Grammar School (B) 39.52 5.97

52 446 27236 GRATTAN Milla St Thomas PS Sale (A) 39.61 6.06

53 547 41729 WISE Audrey Toorak College (A) 39.66 6.11

54 487 34732 JONES Rose Geelong College (A) 39.68 6.13

55 481 46224 TAYLOR Coco Melbourne Girls Grammar (C) 39.69 6.14

56 391 45125 MITCHELL Kate Ballarat Grammar School (A) 39.71 6.16

57 403 29639 BLAKE Chloe MLC (A) 39.73 6.18

58 389 18279 KOCH Charlotte Geelong College (A) 39.81 6.26

59 536 46829 BACKWELL GEORGINA Lauriston Girls School (C) 39.86 6.31

60 570 42259 RATTIGAN Amelie Lauriston Girls School (C) 39.93 6.38

61 527 27523 SHERWOOD Lyla Firbank Grammar School (B) 39.94 6.39

62 443 33860 PHILIP Eda Haileybury Girls College (A) 40.08 6.53

63 471 37539 TA Kalina Haileybury Girls College (B) 40.12 6.57

63 438 29351 MYERS Alexandra Wesley College (A) 40.12 6.57

65 494 16882 HINES Jemima Toorak College (A) 40.14 6.59

66 521 47210 MCKENZIE Amy Ivanhoe East Primary Sch (A) 40.20 6.65

67 500 37567 EFFENEY Madeleine Firbank Grammar School (A) 40.28 6.73

68 526 34963 FAVALORO Chloe St Catherine's School (B) 40.33 6.78

69 543 27048 STANTON Chilli Woodleigh Junior (A) 40.49 6.94

70 407 34893 LOEBERT Heidi Good Shepherd Lutheran P (A) 40.52 6.97

71 439 41614 LIGUDZINSKI Stella St Mary's Primary School (A) 40.56 7.01

72 466 33691 MORDES Kate Firbank Grammar School (B) 40.61 7.06

73 463 41730 WISE Camilla Toorak College (B) 40.64 7.09

74 490 46286 O'CONNOR Izzi Woodleigh Junior (A) 40.80 7.25

75 565 30729 FOX Missy Lauriston Girls School (B) 40.81 7.26

75 551 42351 HOWIE Grace Firbank Grammar School (A) 40.81 7.26

77 568 33949 THOMAS Isabel Melbourne Girls Grammar (B) 40.85 7.30

78 488 34968 BOURNE Charlotte Presbyterians Ladies' Co (A) 40.88 7.33

79 387 40354 GREEN Selina Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 41.08 7.53

80 452 45833 EVANS Mimi Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A) 41.12 7.57

81 440 41116 WILLSON Matilda Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 41.13 7.58

82 484 46828 HUNT Lucy Lauriston Girls School (E) 41.22 7.67

83 420 15171 FRANCIS Sian St Josephs Chelsea (A) 41.27 7.72

84 485 29360 WIGHTMAN Fleur Hawthorn West Primary Sc (A) 41.33 7.78

85 431 29225 ROWELL Violet Geelong Grammar School - (A) 41.37 7.82
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86 539 40835 MCGRATH Sophie Hawthorn West Primary Sc (A) 41.46 7.91

87 398 40364 BONNETT Zoe Sacre Coeur (A) 41.65 8.10

88 390 40371 PAYNTER Amelia Presbyterians Ladies' Co (A) 41.74 8.19

89 462 43933 WILSON Lara MLC (B) 41.76 8.21

90 456 14257 DUNNE Joslyn Ivanhoe East Primary Sch (A) 41.81 8.26

91 449 29230 MORPETH Penny Hartwell Primary School (A) 41.82 8.27

92 442 26433 WOOLHOUSE Sierra St Leonard's College (A) 41.85 8.30

93 411 39317 ROSE Ella Victory Lutheran College (A) 41.90 8.35

94 531 35701 ANGELATOS Isabelle Haileybury Girls College (B) 41.93 8.38

95 561 34913 GONZALES Grace Presbyterians Ladies' Co (B) 41.95 8.40

96 414 36213 GARRETT Ayla Yarra Primary School (A) 41.96 8.41

97 478 46691 HOWELL Ruby Firbank Grammar School (C) 42.02 8.47

98 447 40322 BELL Emily Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 42.07 8.52

99 556 30869 BONOLLO Sabrina Loreto Toorak (A) 42.13 8.58

100 569 18803 LEMAIRE Theresa MLC (C) 42.16 8.61

100 524 30892 HUANG Abigall MLC (B) 42.16 8.61

102 470 46915 MCCOMAS Luca Loreto Toorak (B) 42.23 8.68

103 545 42410 COTTON Chloe Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 42.31 8.76

104 435 40396 MIMMO Anais Lowther Hall Junior (A) 42.33 8.78

105 408 40774 CLIMPSON Molly Port Melbourne Primary S (A) 42.42 8.87

106 541 18282 KOCH Madeline Geelong College (A) 42.54 8.99

107 533 46989 LI Katherine MLC (C) 42.78 9.23

108 550 45391 BRYDEN Ella Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 42.80 9.25

109 483 29185 EVANS Marlo Lauriston Girls School (D) 42.91 9.36

110 513 37544 MONTAGUE Tigerlily Haileybury Girls College (A) 42.97 9.42

111 515 47535 EYMIN Louise Caulfield Junior College (A) 42.99 9.44

112 532 43781 WRIDGWAY Amber Melbourne Girls Grammar (B) 43.10 9.55

113 544 34500 ROMNEY Saskia St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 43.40 9.85

114 477 41348 OXLEY Clover St Catherine's School (C) 43.47 9.92

115 448 46176 ABBOTT Lilly Elsternwick Primary Scho (A) 43.50 9.95

116 417 37004 HAMMOND Mia Antonio Park Primary Sch (A) 43.56 10.01

117 492 33701 CASTELLANO Violet Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 43.59 10.04

118 460 42338 KING Allegra Presbyterians Ladies' Co (B) 43.70 10.15

119 557 42349 ILIC Kirra Haileybury Girls College (A) 43.97 10.42

120 520 42204 WARD Alice Eltham College (A) 44.00 10.45

121 467 41623 QUAH Angelique Camberwell Girls Grammar (B) 44.04 10.49

122 441 46891 CHAN Stephanie Loreto Toorak (A) 44.17 10.62

123 534 34945 MCCURDY Eliza St Catherine's School (C) 44.18 10.63

124 461 46595 BRAY Sophia Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 44.33 10.78

125 412 35009 COULTHARD Amber Sacred Heart Primary, Ne (A) 44.43 10.88

126 530 46916 FORD Madeline Loreto Toorak (B) 44.44 10.89

127 426 45710 HOWARD Alice Our Holy Redeemer (A) 44.47 10.92

128 528 46585 SINNAPPU Anneka Camberwell Girls Grammar (B) 44.50 10.95

129 499 26469 WRAY Tayla Bacchus Marsh Grammar (A) 44.55 11.00

130 397 41649 LYONS Sienna Mentone Grammar (A) 44.61 11.06

131 537 47634 THOMPSON Billie Lauriston Girls School (D) 44.62 11.07

132 434 40778 CANHEADY Julia Armadale Primary School (A) 45.06 11.51

132 433 44838 ROBSON Isobel Fitzroy North Primary Sc (A) 45.06 11.51

134 394 47370 NGAMSIRIVADHANA Mia Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 45.09 11.54

135 552 41713 WANG Elysia Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 45.20 11.65

136 436 35003 FERGUSSON Anna Auburn South Primary Sch (A) 45.21 11.66

137 413 29615 KELLY Wednesday Wales Street Primary Sch (A) 45.26 11.71

138 428 21631 PAICE Saskia Shelford Girls Grammar (A) 45.31 11.76
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139 415 29527 MCINTOSH Skye Toorak Primary School (A) 45.45 11.90

140 567 30239 WATKINS Emily Haileybury Girls College (B) 45.58 12.03

141 525 47413 DIXON Lola Toorak College (B) 45.61 12.06

142 535 47085 BEYNON Priscilla Firbank Grammar School (C) 45.73 12.18

143 405 46715 CADENAZZI Isabella Kingswood College (A) 45.88 12.33

144 553 47507 CRAWFORD Emily Geelong Grammar School - (A) 46.17 12.62

145 542 46342 TRAN Jasmine Presbyterians Ladies' Co (A) 46.27 12.72

146 437 47518 FRANCIS Melanie Echuca Primary School (A) 46.32 12.77

147 425 44741 WONG Raynee Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 46.33 12.78

147 416 29220 WALLISS Isabella Strathcona Grammar (A) 46.33 12.78

149 503 46602 EVANS Stephanie Ruyton Girls School (A) 46.60 13.05

150 482 46610 BARBARA Anna MLC (D) 46.82 13.27

151 473 34909 MILES Grace Korowa Anglican Girls' S (B) 46.90 13.35

152 422 43974 PEDEN Zara Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 46.95 13.40

153 496 46672 OSMOND Annabel Caulfield Grammar School (A) 47.01 13.46

154 512 30692 NANKERVIS Hannah Loreto Toorak (A) 47.02 13.47

155 509 35702 SIMCOX Gabrielle Auburn South Primary Sch (A) 47.14 13.59

156 504 47279 MAXWELL Camryn Peninsula Grammar (A) 47.22 13.67

157 559 40804 ROGERS Rachel Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 47.41 13.86

157 476 46927 WONG Winnie MLC (C) 47.41 13.86

159 519 47655 UTAN Jarra St Margarets and Berwick (A) 48.62 15.07

160 502 46740 COMER Victoria Our Holy Redeemer (A) 49.08 15.53

161 498 44822 STARKEY Charlotte Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 49.42 15.87

162 480 46880 STONER Evangeline Haileybury Girls College (C) 50.42 16.87

163 491 40426 SHARP Milla St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 51.14 17.59

164 454 42199 WELSH Charlotte Eltham College (A) 51.48 17.93

165 464 46649 VESSEY Charlotte Caulfield Grammar School (B) 51.59 18.04

166 501 44514 CHEN jessie Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 51.60 18.05

167 469 46424 ACCORNERO-PAUL Tahlia Lowther Hall Junior (B) 51.98 18.43

168 507 44807 GOOI Harriet Fitzroy North Primary Sc (A) 52.80 19.25

169 505 46471 DEAN Zoe Geelong Grammar School - (A) 52.86 19.31

170 457 44077 DALTON Charlee Chatham Primary School (A) 53.01 19.46

171 566 47570 SKINNER Grace Loreto Toorak (B) 53.55 20.00

172 511 46911 CHEN Samantha Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 54.44 20.89

173 489 44714 HILTON Zoe Surrey Hills Primary Sch (A) 58.13 24.58

174 409 46668 SIMPSON Emilie Caulfield Grammar School (A) 1:01.00 27.45

Did Not Start (7)

392 44956 POTTER Hailey Surrey Hills Primary Sch (A)

396 15009 FOLEY Esther Woodleigh Junior (A)

419 40433 CAMERON Isabelle Pearcedale PS (A)

475 34946 AUSTIN Ella Presbyterians Ladies' Co (C)

495 33653 SCHREUDER Freyja Port Melbourne Primary S (A)

514 34293 CHENG Audrey Melbourne Girls Grammar (A)

522 38431 BISCAN Lilli Geelong College (B)

Did Not Finish (4)

393 41444 READ Annabelle Camberwell South Primary (A)

516 40803 LI Stephanie Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A)

523 34664 ZHENG Winnie Presbyterians Ladies' Co (B)

564 44412 EDWARDS Grace Firbank Grammar School (B)
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Disqualified (2)

455 46454 HURLEY Chiara St Anne's School East Ke (A) Gate 8

508 46427 DOUFA Mary Lowther Hall Junior (A) Gate 22
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Total time: 1:07.32 1 - St Catherine's School (A)

421 24225 STAFFORD Chamonix 33.55

497 23139 ROSS Catherine 33.77

549 11976 BURDETT-MOORE Bella 34.13

Gap: + 3.02Total time: 1:10.34 2 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

506 29192 RANDLE Zara 34.97

432 29590 BOSCI Mim 35.37

554 30406 HINES Willow 36.06

Gap: + 3.36Total time: 1:10.68 3 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

450 27321 BRACKIN Amelia 34.77

517 29188 O'KEEFE Samantha 35.91

560 40845 CHAN alexandra 37.78

Gap: + 3.73Total time: 1:11.05 4 - St Joseph’s Primary Hawt (A)

518 22698 REEVE Zoe 34.35

451 32606 SMYTH Isabella 36.70

Gap: + 5.05Total time: 1:12.37 5 - Lauriston Girls School (B)

529 31513 MOGFORD Pascale 36.05



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 25
STARTING TIME 08:16

VolaSoftControlPdf

Division 4 Girls 

Ski Cross

Official Ranking - Team

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

20/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.FIBL.4531.0000  /  20/08/2019 at 09:54  /  Page 2/9

Bib Snow ID Name Qualification

468 36265 STAEHR Sophia 36.32

565 30729 FOX Missy 40.81

Gap: + 5.50Total time: 1:12.82 6 - Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

486 25914 WELLBORNE Emma 36.04

540 33726 O'NEILL Estelle 36.78

387 40354 GREEN Selina 41.08

Gap: + 6.63Total time: 1:13.95 7 - St Catherine's School (B)

465 37416 MCALLISTER Lucy 35.60

563 24150 SOUTTER Isabella 38.35

526 34963 FAVALORO Chloe 40.33

Gap: + 8.07Total time: 1:15.39 8 - MLC (A)

546 46731 EMERY Skye 37.61

493 46790 WARD Amber 37.78

403 29639 BLAKE Chloe 39.73

Gap: + 8.52Total time: 1:15.84 9 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (A)

444 15320 GALLACE Charlotte 37.56

558 33938 DAVIES Ruby 38.28

514 34293 CHENG Audrey

Gap: + 8.80Total time: 1:16.12 10 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (B)

472 33663 MADDOCK Amelie 35.27

568 33949 THOMAS Isabel 40.85

532 43781 WRIDGWAY Amber 43.10

Gap: + 9.34Total time: 1:16.66 11 - Toorak College (A)

404 15662 GOLDING Stella 37.00

547 41729 WISE Audrey 39.66

494 16882 HINES Jemima 40.14

Gap: + 10.42Total time: 1:17.74 12 - Hawthorn West Primary Sc (A)

386 18680 LEALLY Jasmine 36.41

485 29360 WIGHTMAN Fleur 41.33

539 40835 MCGRATH Sophie 41.46

Gap: + 10.98Total time: 1:18.30 13 - Lauriston Girls School (C)

479 30717 SUTTIE Maddie 38.44

536 46829 BACKWELL GEORGINA 39.86

570 42259 RATTIGAN Amelie 39.93

Gap: + 11.02Total time: 1:18.34 14 - Firbank Grammar School (A)

424 10606 BAILEY Ella 38.06

500 37567 EFFENEY Madeleine 40.28

551 42351 HOWIE Grace 40.81

Gap: + 11.09Total time: 1:18.41 15 - Wesley College (A)

510 29358 ORNER Sarah 38.29
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438 29351 MYERS Alexandra 40.12

Gap: + 12.04Total time: 1:19.36 16 - Lauriston Girls School (E)

538 41346 TURNBULL Lucia 38.14

484 46828 HUNT Lucy 41.22

Gap: + 12.06Total time: 1:19.38 17 - Bacchus Marsh Grammar (A)

423 37467 WRAY Kaylee 34.83

499 26469 WRAY Tayla 44.55

Gap: + 12.17Total time: 1:19.49 18 - Geelong College (A)

487 34732 JONES Rose 39.68

389 18279 KOCH Charlotte 39.81

541 18282 KOCH Madeline 42.54

Gap: + 12.28Total time: 1:19.60 19 - Christ Church Grammar Sc (A)

401 27156 HARRIDGE Ebony 37.29

545 42410 COTTON Chloe 42.31

492 33701 CASTELLANO Violet 43.59

Gap: + 12.58Total time: 1:19.90 20 - Lowther Hall Junior (A)

555 40399 WHITE Grace 37.57

435 40396 MIMMO Anais 42.33

508 46427 DOUFA Mary

Gap: + 13.23Total time: 1:20.55 21 - Firbank Grammar School (B)

527 27523 SHERWOOD Lyla 39.94

466 33691 MORDES Kate 40.61

564 44412 EDWARDS Grace

Gap: + 13.41Total time: 1:20.73 22 - St Michaels Grammar Scho (A)

399 18238 KLOSS Maddy 37.33

544 34500 ROMNEY Saskia 43.40

491 40426 SHARP Milla 51.14

Gap: + 13.76Total time: 1:21.08 23 - MLC (B)

562 12959 CONNELLAN Harriet 39.32

462 43933 WILSON Lara 41.76

524 30892 HUANG Abigall 42.16

Gap: + 13.97Total time: 1:21.29 24 - Woodleigh Junior (A)

543 27048 STANTON Chilli 40.49

490 46286 O'CONNOR Izzi 40.80

396 15009 FOLEY Esther

Gap: + 14.69Total time: 1:22.01 25 - Ivanhoe East Primary Sch (A)

521 47210 MCKENZIE Amy 40.20

456 14257 DUNNE Joslyn 41.81
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Gap: + 14.73Total time: 1:22.05 26 - Haileybury Girls College (B)

471 37539 TA Kalina 40.12

531 35701 ANGELATOS Isabelle 41.93

567 30239 WATKINS Emily 45.58

Gap: + 15.10Total time: 1:22.42 27 - Caulfield Junior College (A)

445 15904 GREEN Faith Chelsea 39.43

515 47535 EYMIN Louise 42.99

Gap: + 15.30Total time: 1:22.62 28 - Presbyterians Ladies' Co (A)

488 34968 BOURNE Charlotte 40.88

390 40371 PAYNTER Amelia 41.74

542 46342 TRAN Jasmine 46.27

Gap: + 15.40Total time: 1:22.72 29 - Peninsula Grammar (A)

430 30490 O'DONOHUE Charlotte 35.50

504 47279 MAXWELL Camryn 47.22

Gap: + 15.73Total time: 1:23.05 30 - Haileybury Girls College (A)

443 33860 PHILIP Eda 40.08

513 37544 MONTAGUE Tigerlily 42.97

557 42349 ILIC Kirra 43.97

Gap: + 17.21Total time: 1:24.53 31 - Ruyton Girls School (A)

427 38819 KILBY Grace 37.93

503 46602 EVANS Stephanie 46.60

Gap: + 17.62Total time: 1:24.94 32 - MLC (C)

569 18803 LEMAIRE Theresa 42.16

533 46989 LI Katherine 42.78

476 46927 WONG Winnie 47.41

Gap: + 18.33Total time: 1:25.65 33 - Presbyterians Ladies' Co (B)

561 34913 GONZALES Grace 41.95

460 42338 KING Allegra 43.70

523 34664 ZHENG Winnie

Gap: + 18.79Total time: 1:26.11 34 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

548 23023 ROBINSON Zoe 39.10

496 46672 OSMOND Annabel 47.01

409 46668 SIMPSON Emilie 1:01.00

Gap: + 18.93Total time: 1:26.25 35 - Toorak College (B)

463 41730 WISE Camilla 40.64

525 47413 DIXON Lola 45.61

Gap: + 18.98Total time: 1:26.30 36 - Loreto Toorak (A)

556 30869 BONOLLO Sabrina 42.13



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 25
STARTING TIME 08:16

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Division 4 Girls 

Ski Cross

Official Ranking - Team

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

20/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.FIBL.4531.0000  /  20/08/2019 at 09:54  /  Page 5/9

Bib Snow ID Name Qualification

441 46891 CHAN Stephanie 44.17

512 30692 NANKERVIS Hannah 47.02

Gap: + 19.35Total time: 1:26.67 37 - Loreto Toorak (B)

470 46915 MCCOMAS Luca 42.23

530 46916 FORD Madeline 44.44

566 47570 SKINNER Grace 53.55

Gap: + 20.01Total time: 1:27.33 38 - St Margarets and Berwick (A)

453 34997 PRITCHARD Audrey 38.71

519 47655 UTAN Jarra 48.62

Gap: + 20.21Total time: 1:27.53 39 - Lauriston Girls School (D)

483 29185 EVANS Marlo 42.91

537 47634 THOMPSON Billie 44.62

Gap: + 20.22Total time: 1:27.54 40 - Geelong Grammar School - (A)

431 29225 ROWELL Violet 41.37

553 47507 CRAWFORD Emily 46.17

505 46471 DEAN Zoe 52.86

Gap: + 20.33Total time: 1:27.65 41 - St Catherine's School (C)

477 41348 OXLEY Clover 43.47

534 34945 MCCURDY Eliza 44.18

Gap: + 20.43Total time: 1:27.75 42 - Firbank Grammar School (C)

478 46691 HOWELL Ruby 42.02

535 47085 BEYNON Priscilla 45.73

Gap: + 21.22Total time: 1:28.54 43 - Camberwell Girls Grammar (B)

467 41623 QUAH Angelique 44.04

528 46585 SINNAPPU Anneka 44.50

Gap: + 22.16Total time: 1:29.48 44 - Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A)

447 40322 BELL Emily 42.07

559 40804 ROGERS Rachel 47.41

516 40803 LI Stephanie

Gap: + 22.43Total time: 1:29.75 45 - Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

550 45391 BRYDEN Ella 42.80

422 43974 PEDEN Zara 46.95

498 44822 STARKEY Charlotte 49.42

Gap: + 24.21Total time: 1:31.53 46 - Camberwell Girls Grammar (A)

552 41713 WANG Elysia 45.20

425 44741 WONG Raynee 46.33

501 44514 CHEN jessie 51.60

Gap: + 25.03Total time: 1:32.35 47 - Auburn South Primary Sch (A)

436 35003 FERGUSSON Anna 45.21
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509 35702 SIMCOX Gabrielle 47.14

Gap: + 26.23Total time: 1:33.55 48 - Our Holy Redeemer (A)

426 45710 HOWARD Alice 44.47

502 46740 COMER Victoria 49.08

Gap: + 28.16Total time: 1:35.48 49 - Eltham College (A)

520 42204 WARD Alice 44.00

454 42199 WELSH Charlotte 51.48

Gap: + 28.25Total time: 1:35.57 50 - Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A)

440 41116 WILLSON Matilda 41.13

511 46911 CHEN Samantha 54.44

Gap: + 30.54Total time: 1:37.86 51 - Fitzroy North Primary Sc (A)

433 44838 ROBSON Isobel 45.06

507 44807 GOOI Harriet 52.80

Not ClassifiedAntonio Park Primary Sch (A)

417 37004 HAMMOND Mia 43.56

Not ClassifiedArmadale Primary School (A)

434 40778 CANHEADY Julia 45.06

Not ClassifiedBallarat Grammar School (A)

391 45125 MITCHELL Kate 39.71

Not ClassifiedBellbrae PS (A)

410 19262 LYONS Ava 37.53

Not ClassifiedCamberwell South Primary (A)

393 41444 READ Annabelle

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (A)

394 47370 NGAMSIRIVADHANA Mia 45.09

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (B)

464 46649 VESSEY Charlotte 51.59

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Primary School (A)

418 39851 CARLISLE Camille 38.52

Not ClassifiedChatham Primary School (A)

457 44077 DALTON Charlee 53.01

Not ClassifiedChrist Church Grammar Sc (B)

461 46595 BRAY Sophia 44.33
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Not ClassifiedDeepdene Primary School (A)

429 45324 WISE Harriet 38.90

Not ClassifiedEchuca Primary School (A)

437 47518 FRANCIS Melanie 46.32

Not ClassifiedElsternwick Primary Scho (A)

448 46176 ABBOTT Lilly 43.50

Not ClassifiedFalls Creek Primary Scho (A)

384 33746 PRINGLE Skye 37.04

Not ClassifiedGeelong College (B)

459 17919 KEARNS Holly 37.59

522 38431 BISCAN Lilli

Not ClassifiedGirton Grammar (A)

395 27224 MCKENZIE Imogen 38.56

Not ClassifiedGlenferrie Primary Schoo (A)

402 33676 BIERMANN Gemma 37.54

Not ClassifiedGood Shepherd Lutheran P (A)

407 34893 LOEBERT Heidi 40.52

Not ClassifiedHaileybury Girls College (C)

480 46880 STONER Evangeline 50.42

Not ClassifiedHartwell Primary School (A)

449 29230 MORPETH Penny 41.82

Not ClassifiedKingswood College (A)

405 46715 CADENAZZI Isabella 45.88

Not ClassifiedKorowa Anglican Girls' S (B)

473 34909 MILES Grace 46.90

Not ClassifiedLowther Hall Junior (B)

469 46424 ACCORNERO-PAUL Tahlia 51.98

Not ClassifiedMLC (D)

482 46610 BARBARA Anna 46.82

Not ClassifiedMansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B)

458 46888 MIDDLETON Tahlia 38.49
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Not ClassifiedMelbourne Girls Grammar (C)

481 46224 TAYLOR Coco 39.69

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Grammar School (B)

474 34259 LOKE Ava 39.52

Not ClassifiedMentone Girls' Grammar (A)

400 29190 NANNES Ayla 38.51

Not ClassifiedMentone Grammar (A)

397 41649 LYONS Sienna 44.61

Not ClassifiedMont Albert Primary Scho (A)

385 37480 TAN Brigitte 35.73

Not ClassifiedPearcedale PS (A)

419 40433 CAMERON Isabelle

Not ClassifiedPenleigh & Essendon Gram (A)

452 45833 EVANS Mimi 41.12

Not ClassifiedPort Melbourne Primary S (A)

408 40774 CLIMPSON Molly 42.42

495 33653 SCHREUDER Freyja

Not ClassifiedPresbyterians Ladies' Co (C)

475 34946 AUSTIN Ella

Not ClassifiedSacre Coeur (A)

398 40364 BONNETT Zoe 41.65

Not ClassifiedSacred Heart Primary, Ne (A)

412 35009 COULTHARD Amber 44.43

Not ClassifiedShelford Girls Grammar (A)

428 21631 PAICE Saskia 45.31

Not ClassifiedSt Anne's School East Ke (A)

455 46454 HURLEY Chiara

Not ClassifiedSt Josephs Chelsea (A)

420 15171 FRANCIS Sian 41.27

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

442 26433 WOOLHOUSE Sierra 41.85
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Not ClassifiedSt Mary's Primary School (A)

439 41614 LIGUDZINSKI Stella 40.56

Not ClassifiedSt Thomas PS Sale (A)

446 27236 GRATTAN Milla 39.61

Not ClassifiedStrathcona Grammar (A)

416 29220 WALLISS Isabella 46.33

Not ClassifiedSurrey Hills Primary Sch (A)

489 44714 HILTON Zoe 58.13

392 44956 POTTER Hailey

Not ClassifiedTemplestowe Valley Prima (A)

406 45069 TAYLOR Ruby 37.56

Not ClassifiedToorak Primary School (A)

415 29527 MCINTOSH Skye 45.45

Not ClassifiedVictory Lutheran College (A)

411 39317 ROSE Ella 41.90

Not ClassifiedWales Street Primary Sch (A)

413 29615 KELLY Wednesday 45.26

Not ClassifiedWattle Park Primary Scho (A)

388 29079 GLADMAN Evie 37.63

Not ClassifiedYarra Primary School (A)

414 36213 GARRETT Ayla 41.96


